Election: 2017 Consolidated Election
Jurisdiction: Kendall

Date: 2017-04-04 00:00:00

Registered Voters: 73573

Ballots Cast: 8734

Voter Turnout: 12%

Active Precincts: 84

Contest: PLAINFIELD TWP.PARK COMMISSIONER-6YR.

Candidate Name

HEATHER KAZMARK (NON)
ROBERT D. AYRES (NON)

RIDGLEY ANN "MiMi" POLING (NON)

Precinct: NA AU SAY 1

Candidate Name

RIDGLEY ANN "MiMi" POLING (NON)
HEATHER KAZMARK (NON)
ROBERT D. AYRES (NON)

Precinct: NA AU SAY 2

Candidate Name

HEATHER KAZMARK (NON)
ROBERT D. AYRES (NON)

RIDGLEY ANN "MiMi" POLING (NON)

Precinct: NA AU SAY 3

Candidate Name

HEATHER KAZMARK (NON)
ROBERT D. AYRES (NON)

RIDGLEY ANN "MiMi" POLING (NON)

Precinct: NA AU SAY 4

Candidate Name

HEATHER KAZMARK (NON)
ROBERT D. AYRES (NON)

RIDGLEY ANN "MiMi" POLING (NON)

Precinct: NA AU SAY 5

Candidate Name

HEATHER KAZMARK (NON)
ROBERT D. AYRES (NON)

RIDGLEY ANN "MiMi" POLING (NON)

Total Votes
127

117
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Total Votes
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0
0
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47
44
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27
23
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29
26
21
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24
24
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Vote %
37.13
34.21
28.65
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0
0
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Vote %
37.9
35.48
26.61

Vote %
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